38
42
27
31
33
45
35
26
43
29
44
34
46
92

30
28
37
36
49

32

40
41
48
39

No
80
90
92
77
78

79
76

83
84
89
81
86
82
88
87
85

91

Macclesfield trials club Ltd Dead Easy trial 04-07-15 Rough Hey Quarry ACU 43460

Name

D GREENALL
M RENSHAW
N GREGORY
G HARVEY

M HOWARTH
B CRAIG

H GUANT

J CRITCHLOW
P HORNSEY
P LAKIN

D HARVEY

S SIMPSON

D HUDSON

F WOODS

S THOMAS
A AUSTIN

B BAKER

G FOSTER
B BROWN

M SHEPHERD

D RENSHAW
A RENSHAW
L COOK

A WORTH

Easy

Name

D MOLYNEAUX
R GEE

F WOODS

R COCKBURN
P SUMMER

A CRITCHLOW
P GRANBY

G BOWYER

E WHITE

L CAMPBELL

E MOLYNEAUX
E BARTON

C SHEPHERD
D ARKWRIGHT
T MACKMAN
G DOMMETT

K COOK

Class

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

T/S
T/S
T/S
T/S
T/S

Y/ELEC

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

Class

ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT
ADULT

T/S
T/S

Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC
Y ELEC

YOUTH

Club
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
D/C
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
FROD

MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC
MACC

Y/G

MACC
MACC
CYTC

MACC

Club
MACC
M17
FROD
M17
M17

MACC
M17

CONG
MACC
FROD
MACC
FROD
Y/G
FROD
FROD
WINS

CYTC
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12
26
30
33

15

RETIRED

30
39
41
57
60
67
94

107
125

81









